Disclosure Report Cover

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms.

Do not use this form to update information.							
1. Committee Information	1. Committee Information						
a. Full Name	c. ID Number						
Committee to elect Lisa Patrick							
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code)	d. Date Filed						
2711 Marticello Court	12/31/2018						
Burlington, NC 27215	e. Phone Number						
Vic 1937 W W							
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) 4. Period End Date (mm/dd/yy) 5. Treasure	1500						
	PAtrick						
6. Type of Committee (Check One)  9. Type of Report (check only one type of repo							
Candidate Campaign Party Municipal State/County	Referendum						
PAC Referendum Organizational Organizational	Organizational Pre-referendum						
☐ Independent Expenditure ☐ Joint Fundraiser ☐ Thirty-five day Quarterly ☐ Legal Expense Fund ☐ Pre-primary ☐ First	Final						
Legal Expense Fund Pre-primary First Pre-election Second	Supplemental Final						
7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one) Pre-runoff Third	Annual						
Booster Fund Semi-annual Fourth	Special						
☐ Building Fund ☐ Mid Year Semi-annual							
Year End Mid Year	10. Special Report Name						
Other: Final Year End							
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report							
Special Special							
11. Account Information 11. Account Information							
a. Financial Institution Full Name a. Financial Institution Full Name							
Proponent Federal Credit Union	*						
b. Purpose c. Account Code b. Purpose	c. Account Code						
campaigning 1234							
d. Period Begin Balance	d. Period Begin Balance						
\$ 48,40	\$						
, ,	Ψ						
CERTIFICATION  I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22E of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed fur report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections.							
Lisa Patrick List Yaling	12/3/12018						
Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer	Date						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY							
Data Bassiyadı   22-19 Employee: 16 Del	<u>ivery Method</u> Normal Mail						
Data Pastwaseliadi. Employees	Registered Mail Hand Delivered						
Date Scanned: 1-31-19 Employee: JG	Electronically Filed						
Date Data Entered: Employee:	Signer has not received mandatory training						
Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the com	mittee address, treasurer,						
assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information.							
You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make comm							
CRO-1000 NC State Board of Elections	August 2008						



1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of		3. ID Number
Committee to elect Lisapatrick	Yea	ar End	
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2018	20.12/2	Total this	Total this  Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start	18-1213	\$ 48,40	\$ 522.09
RECEIPTS			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ (7)	\$ 1,661.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)		\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,	lld and lle)	\$ ()	\$ 1,661,00
<u>EXPENDITURES</u>			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 4,55	\$ 2,/39,24
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15	, 16 and 17)	\$ 4,55	\$ 2,139,24
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub-	tract line 18)	\$ 43.85	\$ 43.85
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	ı		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
,	(CRO-1330)	\$	
, , ,	(CRO-1430)	\$	
,	(CRO-1610)	\$	
,	(CRO-1620)	\$	
,	(CRO-1720)	\$	
	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
, 6	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
	CRO-2220)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded (	CRO-1215)	\$	\$

Lat Deal Policy IN

Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, good Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refunded.			tee o	r fund.	
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			2. I	D Number	
Committee to elect Lisu Patrick					
3. Contributor Information	Add Re:	move			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contri	butor	c. C	omments	
(include city, state, & zip)	☐ Individual☐ Candidate				
LISAPATICA	Party				
27/1 Manticello Cart	☐ PAC				
Lisa Patrick 2711 Manticello Cart Burlington, NC 27215	Referendum Other Receip	t Course	d. E	lection Sum to Date	
336-264-1160	Other Receip	Source	\$	\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	100000000	g. Fair Market Amount	
Supplies office		07/04/2018	8	\$ 3. <sup>17</sup> \$ /1 <sup>38</sup>	
Supplies office office supply		07/06/2018	7	\$ /,38	
				\$	
3. Contributor Information		move			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Contri	butor	c. Co	omments	
(menue chy, state, & zip)	Candidate				
	Party		4-1		
	PAC Referendum			d. Election Sum to Date	
	Other Receipt	t Source	\$		
		8 D-4- (/33/		g. Fair Market Amount	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)		
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
3. Contributor Information	Control of the Contro	move			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Contri  Individual	butor	c. Co	omments	
(minute city, state, & 21)	Candidate				
	Party				
	PAC Referendum		d. E	lection Sum to Date	
	Other Receip	t Source	\$		
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	g. Fair Market Amount	
				\$	
				\$	
			5	\$	
4. Total only this Page			\$		
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages			\$	4.55	
(This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)			Ψ	1,	

**In-Kind Contributions** 

Amendment

☐ No

☐ Yes

Disclosure Report Cover

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee Information					
a. Full Name		0			c. ID Number
Committee to	elect Lisa	Yatrick			
b. Mailing Address (include City, Sta					d. Date Filed
2711 Montices	10 Court				06/30/2018
Burlington, 1	vc 27215				e. Phone Number
Dorring					336-264-1160
2. Report Year 3. Period Star	t Date (mm/dd/yy)	4. Period End I	Oate (mm/dd/yy)	5. Treasur	er Full Name
2018 01/01/2		04/30/2		NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PARTY AND AD	Patrick
6. Type of Committee (Check	Roman			type of rep	ort from one category)
Candidate Campaign Pan PAC Re	Note that the same of the same	ucipal	State/County	ional	Referendum Organizational
formed income	-	Organizational Thirty-five day	Organizat  Quarterly	Ionai	Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fund		Pre-primary	First		Final
Legal Expense Fund	Total Control of the	Pre-election	Seco		Supplemental Final
7. Type of Fund (if applicable		Pre-runoff	Thir	d	Annual
Booster Fund	SHOOT STANFFER OF THE STANFFER	Semi-annual	Four	th	Special
Building Fund	U	Mid Year	Semi-ann	ual	
		Year End	Mid Mid	Year	10. Special Report Name
Other:	Demonto Co.	Final	Year	End	
8. Number of Fundraisers this	Report	Special	Final		
$\circ$			Special		
11. Account Information		<b>11.</b> <i>A</i>	Account Inform	nation	
a. Financial Institution Full Name			ancial Institution	Full Name	
Proponent Federa	1 Credit Un	ion			
b. Purpose	c. Account Code	b. Pu	rpose		c. Account Code
		MUNICIPAL PROPERTY AND A STREET OF THE PARTY	A CARROLL TO A CARROLL OF THE CARROL		
campaign	1234				
capa.g.,	d. Period Begin Bala				d. Period Begin Balance
	\$ 522.0	29			\$
CERTIFICATION					
I certify that the Committee or Fu of the NC General Statutes and th report is complete, true and correc	at no funds are comr	ningled with prohien trained by the N	bited or other nor	n-disclosed fu	ands. I further certify that this
Lisa Patrick		Lusi	no atr		06/30/2018
DOSCUPERSONADO DE CONTRACTOR D	ner	Signature	of Appointed Treas	urer	Date
Date Received:	-22-19	Employee:	76	- <u>Del</u>	Normal Mail
Date Postmarked:		Employee:		<u> </u>	
	21.10		16		
Date Scanned:	-31-14	Employee:	16	- 4	
Date Data Entered:		Employee:			mandatory training
Please Note: This form ca assistant You must amend	t treasurer, custodia	an of books infor	mation, or acco	unt informa	tion.
I certify that the Committee or Fu of the NC General Statutes and the report is complete, true and correct Lisa Patrick  Printed Name of Signature o	nat no funds are comment and that I have been been been been been been been be	Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: an of books infor	bited or other non C State Board of C State Board of Of Appointed Treas  JG  Information such mation, or accommation, or accommation and the commation of the command of the commation of the command of the	n-disclosed fur Elections.  Del  and as the community information.	ivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received mandatory training mittee address, treasurer, tion.

CRO-1000

NC State Board of Elections

RECEIVED JAN 2 2 2019

August 2008

<b>Detailed Summary</b>	Amendment  Yes No		
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	to total mo		3. ID Number
^		A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	3. 1D Number
Committee to elect Lisa Patrick	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	Total this	Total this
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2018 - 6/30	2/18	Reporting Perio	
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 522,09	\$ 522.09
RECEIPTS			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	1 '	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 1661.00	\$ 1661,00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,	11d and 11e)	80	\$ 1661.00
EXPENDITURES			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 2134,69	\$ 2,134,49
<b>18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES</b> (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15	, 16 and 17)		\$ 2,134,69
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	tract line 18)	\$ 48.40	\$ 48,40
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	CRO-2220)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	CRO-1215)	\$	\$

		om Individua		Pg	of		endment Yes No
THE RESERVE TO A STATE OF THE PARTY.	MANUAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	ndividual contribution te (and Fund if appl		ontributions und	er \$50 if form Cl	2. ID N	
		to elect Lisa					
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.			cramer	Add D Das			
kan	ributor Informa me, Mailing Addre			Add Ren  b. Job Title/Profes	nove	d. Comn	nents
(include	e city, state, & zip)			homema			d190026 pt.028. https://decidenters.com/
11:	sa Patrick	<		c. Employer's Nan			
27	11 montice	110 Court		c. Employer s Nan	ne specific Field		
Bu	rlington, N	JC 27215				e. Election	on Sum to Date
(3	36) 264-116	0				\$	
	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy		Amount
	1234	cash			01/01/201	8 \$	522,09
	1234	in Kind	postag	gestamps	01/11/201		39,20
	1234	in Kind	Campaio	incards	02/04/201	8 \$	75.79
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	ributor Informa		, <u>D</u>		nove	Lv a	
	me, Mailing Addre city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes		d. Comn	aents
(Merud	sa Patric	K		housew			
1	III Montice	110 Court		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field		
2	III II COLINCO	v 27215				e. Election	on Sum to Date
B	crlington, n	100				\$	
f. Prior	336) 264-11 g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) k. A	rmount
	1234	in kind	Photos		02/05/20	18 \$	20,00
	1234	in Kind	gasolir	ne	01/22/20	8 \$	20,00
	1234	in Kind	Stamp	S/Burlington	01/22/20	18 \$	40,00
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	ributor Informa				nove		
	me, Mailing Addre e city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes		d. Comn	nents
		C 0 L		hanem	laker		
2-	umentice	110 Court		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field		
R	sa Patrick 111 montice Hington, N	C 27215				e. Election	on Sum to Date
(2	36) 264-11	60				\$	
		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) k. A	Amount
	1234	in Kind	car deco	ds	03/09/2018	\$	404047
	1234	in kind	suppli	es office iship Arwot	01/27/2018	\$	2,01
	1234	in Kind	membe	iship ARWot	01/11/2018	\$	30,00
699968899663999999999	al only this Pa					\$	4-2-2
		O-1210 Pages of Detailed Summary Po	age CRO-1100)			\$	
CRO-12		- A CILLIAN SERVICE SE	NC State Boar	rd of Elections			April 2007

Cont	ributions fr	om Individua	ls	Pg	2 of 4	Amendment  Yes No
Use this	s form to report in	ndividual contributio	ns over \$50 or co			RO 1205 is not used
7		e (and Fund if appl	2 1			2. ID Number
Ca	ommittee 7	to etect Lisc	Patrick			
	ributor Informa			Add Ren	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	li a - t
Telephone Control	ame, Mailing Addre le city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes		d. Comments
i	ica Data	cK o 1-		homema		
1	and Martic	pilo Court		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	
	Bulington	NC 27215				e. Election Sum to Date
	336-264-11	60				\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	yy) k. Amount
	1234	inkind	cosme-	fic	01/29/2018	
	1234	inkind	Suppl	ies office	03/04/2018	
	12-34	in Kind	Suppli	es/w	03/06/2018	8 \$ 3,20
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	ributor Informa			Add Ren	COMMON PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED OF T	d. Comments
	ame, Mailing Addre le city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes		d. Comments
1	ica Datic	Κ .		homem		
	-11 month	(P)10 (OCT)		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	
1	2 lington	NC 27215				e. Election Sum to Date
I	336-264-1	1160				\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	
	1234	in Kind	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	N republican	Personal Property of the Paris	
	1234	inkind	children	1sgifts	03/3/12018	\$ 8,54
	1234	in Kind	republica	an donation	02/15/2018	\$ \$ 30,00
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	ributor Informa			Add Ren	and the same of th	d. Comments
	ame, Mailing Addre le city, state, & zip)			hanema		d. Comments
116	sa Patrick	4 1.		c. Employer's Nan	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	
27	11 Montice	ello Court		c. Employer's Nan	teropectite rieta	
2	dington 11	NC 27213				e. Election Sum to Date
3	e city, state, & zip)  Sa Patrick  11 Mantick  Mington  136-264-  18. Account Code	1160				\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	
	1234	in Kind	towellin	g products	03/23/201	\$ \$ 45.10
	1234	inKind	Suppli	es office	03/16/2018	
	1234	inkind	produc	ts fortravel	03/25/2018	3 \$ 13 " 86
	al only this Pa	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF				\$
5. Tot		O-1210 Pages	age CRO-1100\			\$

# Amendment **Contributions from Individuals** ☐ No Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number ommittee to elect Lisa Patrick Add Remove 3. Contributor Information b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) homemaker LisaPatrick 2711 marticello Court c. Employer's Name/Specific Field Burlington, NC 27215 e. Election Sum to Date 336-264-1160 j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description k. Amount Political campaign \$ 370 > wardrobe \$ 230 > \$ 600,00 03/28/2018 1234 in Kind 4,50 Daper supplies office in Kind Add ☐ Remove 3. Contributor Information b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) housewife Lisa Patrick 2711 Manticello Court c. Employer's Name/Specific Field Bu-lington, NC 27215 e. Election Sum to Date 336-264-1160 k. Amount j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description \$ 300,00 convention wardrobes in Kind 05/08/2018 in Kind \$ П ☐ Remove Add 3. Contributor Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) homemaker Lisa Patrick 2711 Manticello Cort c. Employer's Name/Specific Field Burlington, NC 27215 e. Election Sum to Date 336-264-1160 j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) i. In-Kind Description f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment invites office supply 3.20

1234

5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages

4. Total only this Page

in Kind

election supplies

05/04/2018

\$

\$

# Contributions from Individuals Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) Committee to elect Lisa Patrick

1. Com	illittee Full Ivan	ne (and rund it app	nicable)			2. 1	D I (dinoci	
C	ommittee	to elect L	isa Patric	K				
3. Cont	ributor Inform	ation		Add Re	move			
a. Full N	ame, Mailing Addr	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. C	omments	
(includ	e city, state, & zip)			hamema	aler			
1	isa Patn	ick at		c. Employer's Nar		+		
2	JII Montic	elloCourt			•			
F	Sirlington	,NC 27215					ection Sum to Date	
3:	36-264-11	6 Ô				\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	yy)	k. Amount	
	1234	inkind	Political	books	04/30/201	8	\$ 4.01 \$ 20.00 \$ 154.75	
	1234	in Kind	convent	ion fee	04/14/2018		\$ 20,00	
	1234	in Kind	wardre	bes	04/20/201	8	\$ 154.75	
3. Cont	ributor Inform	ation		Add Rei	move			
a. Full Na	ame, Mailing Addre	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. C	omments	
	e city, state, & zip)			hasewit	Ce.			
1	isa Patric	K		c. Employer's Nar		1		
	mania	PILO (CUT)		c. Employer sivar	ne/Specific Field			
2	Lactin	INC 27215				e. El	ection Sum to Date	
5	Willington	( 6)				\$	\$	
3	36-264-11	Q O	γ-		L = 7 (3)	L		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip		j. Date (mm/dd/yyy		k. Amount	
	1234	in Kind	Suppli	es Campaigr	05/08/201	8	\$ 4.17	
	1234	in Kind	ward	obes	05/25/201	8	\$ 14.68 \$ 14.68	
	1234	in kind	ward	obe	05/26/20	18	\$ 14,68	
3. Cont	ributor Informa	ation			nove			
a. Full Na	nme, Mailing Addre	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes		d. Co	omments	
	e city, state, & zip)			homen	aller			
Li	sa Patric	I Cont		c. Employer's Nan				
	110	1011 A 111V			-			
$\tilde{\Omega}$	in aton,	NC 27215		1		e. Ele	ection Sum to Date	
13	210-2104-1	160				\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount	
	1234	inkind	supplies	, office	05/08/201	8	\$ 7,94	
	1234	in kind	supplies supplies	es office	05/11/2018	5	\$ 3,33	
			- 17				\$	
4. Tots	al only this Pa	age				\$	nameen valoudade voor van er grootste verste om te van te om t	
_						d		
5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages  (This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)								

<b>In-Kind Contributions</b>	Pg	g / of _	4	Amendment  Yes No
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, goo	ods or services prov	vided to the commi	ittee c	
Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refu 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	nded within 7 da	ıys.	2. 1	ID Number
Committee to elect Lisa?	atrick			Ditamoer
3. Contributor Information	Add Re	emove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contri	ibutor	c. C	Comments
(include city, state, & zip), Lisa Patrick	Individual Candidate			
1: 0110 (0.00)	Party			
Burlington, NC 27215	PAC Pafarandum			
Burling	Referendum Other Receipt	of Source		Election Sum to Date
336-264-1160			\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy		g. Fair Market Amount
office supplies		01/27/2018		\$ 2.01
Postage		01/11/2018		\$ 39.20
club membership		01/11/2018		\$ 30,00
3. Contributor Information	Add Rei			1940 A. C. C.
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Contril	butor	c. Co	omments
1 1/ a Datack	Candidate			
Marchicello Courl	Party			
Burlington, NC 27215	PAC Referendum		d El	lection Sum to Date
336-264-1160	Other Receipt	Source		ection Sum to Date
		c I TOWNSON STORESTON OF THE STOREST	\$	OPENNION NA YMMON ON ODDINE NO UNIONALISADA O RECONSTRUCTOR
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy		g. Fair Market Amount
Cosmetic		01/29/20	18	\$ 100.00
cards business		02/04/20	118	\$ 75 <sup>,79</sup> \$ 64 <sup>,03</sup>
Dhotography			118	\$ 64,03
	Add Ren			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Contrib Individual	outor	c. Co	omments
Lica Patrick	Candidate			
2711 Menticello Court	Party		ĺ	
2711 Manticello Court Burlington, NC 27215	PAC Referendum	}	d Ele	ection Sum to Date
During without	Other Receipt		\$	othon bum to zati
336-264-1160		The second secon		
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyyy	-	g. Fair Market Amount
supplies /wardrobe visitation		03/06/201	18	\$ 3,20
visitation		01/22/201	8	\$ 20,00
GOP		01/25/201	8"	\$ 40,00

4. Total only this Page

In-Kind Contributions	Pg		Yes I No	
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, goo Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refu			tee or fund.	
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			2. ID Number	
Committee to elect Lisu Patrick				
3. Contributor Information	Add Re	move		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contri	butor	c. Comments	
(include city, state, & zip)	Individual Candidate			
Lisa Patrick	Party			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PAC			
Burlington, NC 27215	Referendum		d. Election Sum to Date	
336-264-1160	Other Receipt	Source	\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) g. Fair Market Amount	
childrens gifts		03/3/12018		
Childrens gifts Postage stamps		01/22/201	18 \$40,00	
Republican Group Conservative	HAMANCE	02/15/2019	8 \$ 30.00	
3. Contributor Information	Add Rei			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contrib	butor	c. Comments	
(include city, state, & zip) Lisa Patrick Cart	Individual Candidate			
Lisa Paricello Cort	Party			
Lisa Patrick 2711 Monticello Cart 2711 Monticello Cart	PAC		CONSTRUCTION NO.	
Berlington, NC 27215	Referendum Other Receipt	Course	d. Election Sum to Date	
336-264-1160	Other Receipt	Source	\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	the second state of the se	
window decals / bumperstickers	<u>.</u>	03/09/2018		
Campaign travel products		03 23 201	8 \$ 65.10	
Supplies		03/16/201	8 \$ 1.42	
3. Contributor Information	Add Rei	move		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contril	outor	c. Comments	
(include city, state, & zip)	Individual Candidate			
LISA PATITICA	Party			
2711 Manticello Cari	PAC			
Lisa Patrick 2711 Marticello Court Burlington, INC 27215	Referendum		d. Election Sum to Date	
336-264-1160	Other Receipt	Source	\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy		
Products campaign		03/25/2018	\$ 13,86	
Campaign committee was	drobes	03/28/2018	\$ 400,00 (370)	
Copy paper		04/11/2018	\$ 4,50	
4. Total only this Page			\$	
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages (This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)			\$	

Amendment

In-Kind Contributions			3	4	Amendment	
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, good	ds or serv	Pg vices prov	ided to the com	nittee o	Yes No	
Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refu						
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)				2,	ID Number	
Committee to elect Lisa Patr	ick					
3. Contributor Information	Add	Rer				
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	Commission of the Commission o	of Contrib	outor	c. C	Comments	
Lieu Patrick	☑ Car					
2711 Monticello Court	Par PA					
Lisa Patrick 2711 Manticello Court Burlington, NC 27215	and control	erendum		d. E	Election Sum to Date	
336-264-1160	Oth	er Receipt	Source	\$	6	
e. Description			f. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	g. Fair Market Amount	
supplies office			04/08/20		\$ 3,19	
convention wardrobes			04/04/20	18	\$ 300,00	
trivelling office supplies			05/08/201	8	\$ 36,03 (22,95	
3. Contributor information	Add	Ren	Annual Control of the		1 (10:-0)	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	The second second second	of Contrib	utor	c, C	omments	
(include city, state, & zip)	Indi Can	vidual didate				
Lisa Patrick 2711 Monticello Court	Part					
27/1 Mantice 10 Con	PAC	C <sub>.</sub> erendum		d F	lection Sum to Date	
Burlington, NC 27215	Recorded .	er Receipt	Source	\$	rection Sum to Date	
336-264-1160		STORESTON OF THE STORESTON			I was a same	
e. Description			f. Date (mm/dd/y		g. Fair Market Amount	
Personal invites			04/05/20	218		
calendar loffice			05/02/20	018	\$ 6,39	
election product			05/04/20	18	\$ 3,20	
3, Contributor Information	Add	Ren		la C	omments	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	A SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY O	vidual	uwi	C. C.	onments	
Lisa Patrick 2711 Monticello Cart Burlington, NC 27215	Tonopoli Exercises	didate				
2711 Monticello Cari	Part	•				
Birlington, NC 27215	Refe	erendum		d. E	lection Sum to Date	
336-264-1160	Othe	er Receipt S	Source	\$		
e. Description			f. Date (mm/dd/y	yyy)	g. Fair Market Amount	
Political Products			04/30/20	18	\$ 4,01	
convention fee			04/14/20	18	\$ 20,00	
convention clothing			04/20/20	18	\$ 201 <sup>00</sup> \$ 154 <sup>175</sup>	
4. Total only this Page				\$		
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages (This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)				\$		

<b>In-Kind Contributions</b>	I	eg <u>4</u> of <u>1</u>	4	Amendment  Yes No	
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, god Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refu			ittee o	r fund.	
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	indea within 7 c	ays.	2, 1	D Number	
Committee to elect Lisa Patr	icK				
3. Contributor Information		emove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Cont Individual	ributor	c. Co	omments	
1 I-a Datock	Candidate				
and Martin PILA (OUI)	Party				
Burlington, NC 27215	PAC Referendum	1	d. El	lection Sum to Date	
Bering will a	Other Recei	pt Source	\$		
336-264-1160 e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/y)	/vv)	g. Fair Market Amount	
	The second secon			\$ 4,17	
supply office		05/08/201	The state of the s	,	
wardrobes		05/26/2018	3	\$ 29,36 (14,68 \$ 7,94	
office supply travel		05/08/201	8	\$ 7,94	
3, Contributor Information	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	emove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Conta	ributor	c. Co	omments	
(include city, state, & zip) Lisa Patrick	Candidate				
2711 Monticello Court	Party				
2711 Month Cello Coo.	PAC Referendum		d. El	ection Sum to Date	
Birlington, NC 27215 336-264-1160 e. Description	Other Recei	pt Source	\$	\$	
334-34-1160 e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yy	(vv)	g. Fair Market Amount	
SVAXXVETD22A HIRDSSYREAGE FILETSA FORMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A		05/11/201	00	\$ 3, 33	
supply office pens		00777		\$	
	o han a garar kun a kun ang kan a kun ang kun kun kun a kun ang kun a kun ang kun ang kun ang kun ang kun ang	,			
				\$	
3. Contributor Information	Add Re	emove	lo Co	mments	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	Individual	Ibuwi		annons	
	Candidate				
	Party PAC				
	Referendum		d. El	ection Sum to Date	
	Other Receip	pt Source	\$		
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу)	g. Fair Market Amount	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
4. Total only this Page			\$		
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages (This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)			\$		
	ard of Elections			December 2007	

Amendment

Disclosure Report Cover

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee In	formation						
a. Full Name							c. ID Number
Commi	Here to e	lect Lisa	LPa	tnick			
b. Mailing Address	(include City, Stat	e and Zip Code)					d. Date Filed
2711 Mor	rticello C	ourt		RECEIVED			10-30-2017
Buline	HON, NC	27215		1 // //	2 2 0040		e. Phone Number
5011.0				JAN	2 2 2019		334-264-1160
2. Report Year	3. Period Start	Date (mm/dd/yy)	4. Peri	d End Da	te (mm/dd/yy)	5. Treasure	r Full Name
2017	10/30/2	017	12	131/2	017	Lisa	Patrick
6. Type of Com		CONTRACTOR OF STREET	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Report (c.			rt from one category)
Candidate Camp	none and		nicipal	1	State/County Organiza	Elizabeth and the state of the	Referendum Organizational
PAC Independent Ex	Benerali		Organizat Thirty-fiv		Quarterly		Pre-referendum
Legal Expense I			Pre-prima	•	Firs		Final
Legal Expense I	runu	- Constant	Pre-electi	•	☐ Sec		Supplemental Final
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable,	check one)	Pre-runof	f	Thi	rd	Annual
Booster Fund			Semi-ann	ual	Fou	rth	Special
Building Fund			Mid	Year	Semi-ani		
				End	Account .	l Year	10. Special Report Name
Other:		Personal	Final		l-mad	r End	
8. Number of Fu	undraisers this	Report	Special		Final		
	)				Special		
11. Account Info	ormation	They be again		SEPTEMBER PRODUCTION OF THE PERSON	count Infor		
a. Financial Institut	ion Full Name			a. Finar	cial Institution	n Full Name	
Proponer	nt Federal	Credit Uni	on				
b. Purpose		c. Account Code		b. Purp	ose		c. Account Code
campai	an	1234					
Campin	J	d. Period Begin Ba	lance				d. Period Begin Balance
		\$ 5.88	IKK SALIMBIK BEDIGAT SE				\$
CERTIFICATION	ON	140					
		. 1 !- ! !:	with all a	nnlicoble n	ovisions of A	rticle 22 A 22 B	3 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163
I certify that the	Committee or Ful	nd is in compliance	mingled	with prohibi	ted or other n	on-disclosed fu	nds. I further certify that this
report is complet	te. true and correc	t and that I have be	en traine	d by the NC	State Board o	f Elections.	
report is complete				9.	Qt.	6)	12/31/17
Lis	A PAtric			Lisin	Sacr		
	rinted Name of Sign	er		Signature of	Appointed Trea	asurer	Date
FOR OFFICE U	JSE ONLY	46			10		M
Date Receive	ed:	22-19	Em	ployee:	76		ivery Method Normal Mail
Date Postma	rked:		Em	ployee:			Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanne	d:	-31-19	Em	ployee:	JG		Electronically Filed
Date Data E	ntered:		Em	ployee:			Signer has not received mandatory training
Please Not	e: This form ca	nnot be used to a	mend co	mmittee in	formation su	ch as the com	mittee address, treasurer,
I IOUSC I TO		treasurer, custod					
v		the Statement of C					
1			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.

NC State Board of Elections RECEIVED

Amendment

Yes ☐ No

Detailed Summary			Amendment  Yes No
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and			Constitution of the control of the c
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of	518404.44	3. ID Number
Committee to elect Lisa Patric	Krei	ar End 2017	
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2016	2017-12/	Total this Reporting Period	Total this d Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start	gelegelegtelese fannen de Herenen	\$ 5,88	\$ -0-
RECEIPTS			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 1214.11	\$ 2,128.11
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources	CANADA CONTRACTOR AND		
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,	11d and 11e)	\$ 1,214.11	V \$ 2128,11
<u>EXPENDITURES</u>			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 697.90	\$ 1,606.02
<b>18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES</b> (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15	, 16 and 17)	\$ 697.90	\$ 1.606,02
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	tract line 18)	\$ 522,09	\$ 522.09
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	Catholic State Control Control Control		
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	STORE ARE DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$
CRO-1100 NC State Board	d of Elections		August 2008

		om Individua		Pg	of £	Amendment  Yes No
STATE OF THE PARTY		ndividual contribution		ontributions und	er \$50 if form Cl	
^		e (and Fund if appl				2. ID Number
C	ommittee	to elect L	isa Patr	o'cK		
3. Cont	ributor Informa	ition		Add 🔲 Rer	nove	
	ame, Mailing Addre	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	ssion	d. Comments
	e city, state, & zip)			housewi	fe	
L15	a Patricl			c. Employer's Nan		
271	1 Mantice	110 Court				
	lington, N					e. Election Sum to Date
DU	migiciff			2		\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	
	1234	cash			10/30/201	
	1234	inKind	election	products	12/11/201	17 \$ 14.92
				1		\$
3. Cont	ributor Informa	tion			nove	
	nme, Mailing Addre	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	ssion	d. Comments
	e city, state, & zip)	<b>1</b> /		housewi	te	
L1:	sa Patric	N. Co. t		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	
27	11 montice	ello (our '				e. Election Sum to Date
Bu	-lington 1	VC 27215				80 2 (1880 8 (1
3	36-264-116	0				\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	
	1234	inkind	wardro		11/4/17	\$ 133,41
	1234	in Kind		ainment	12/7/17	\$ 8,15
	1234	in Kind		inment	12/30/17	\$ 3,20
	ributor Informa			Add Rer		La d
	ame, Mailing Addre e city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Profes	0	d. Comments
(include	a Partric	K	HILLIAN KATACTAN MANANANI MANANA	housew	ite	
1 27	11 montio	K cello Court NC 27215		c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	
50	1'	NC 27215				e. Election Sum to Date
BU	rlington	NC Alons				\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	yy) k. Amount
	1234	in Kind	Postag	e	11/28/201	7 \$ 9.80
	1234	inkind	Pens		11/01/2017	7 \$ 95,5 <sup>4</sup> 7 \$ 40.00
	1234	in Kind	election	products	10/30/201	7 \$ 40.00
4. Tota	al only this Pa	age				\$
5. Tota	al of ALL CR	O-1210 Pages of Detailed Summary Pa	pe CRO-1100)	anger Anger (B) ang		\$ 1,21411
CRO-12		oj Domina Janemar) Tu	NC State Boar	rd of Elections		April 2007

(10 m) 10 m	DANIE NO DE SENERO DE PARENCE DE LOS DEL CONTROLES DE LOS DE LOS DEL CONTROLES DEL CONTROLES DE LOS DEL CON	ndividual contributio	neterioris eticinosi de la la completa de la completa del completa de la completa de la completa del completa de la completa del la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa del la completa de la completa del la	ontitionnous unde		
1. Com	mittee Full Nan	ne (and Fund if appl	licable)			2. ID Number
C	ommittee	to elect	Lisa Pa	trick		
3. Cont	tributor Informa	ation		Add 🔲 Ren	nove	
a. Full N	ame, Mailing Addre	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profes	sion	d. Comments
(includ	le city, state, & zip)			housew	fe	
L	isa Pathic	ello Cart		c. Employer's Nan		
2	711 montic	ello Cart		c. zanprojer s rtan		
2	rlington	NC 27215				e. Election Sum to Date
D	236-264-	1160				\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) k. Amount
	1234	in Kind	equipm	ent	103017	\$ 8,98
	1234	in Kind		products	10/31/17	\$ 8,98 \$ 47,85 \$ 233,00
	1234	in Kind	i 1	2 cosmetics	10/30/17	\$ 233,00
3. Cont	tributor Inform	ation		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	nove	
SCHOOL STANSACTION OF THE PERSONS AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONS AND ADDRESS	ame, Mailing Addre	to the entire of the Contract	N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	b. Job Title/Profes	sion	d. Comments
	le city, state, & zip)			lanca:	Co	
1	isa Patric	K		housewin		
-	711 montio	ello Ct		c. Employer's Nan	ne/opecific Field	
2	in month	222715				e. Election Sum to Date
E	Burlington	nc 27215				\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	yy) k. Amount
	1234	in Kind	cosme		11/2/17	\$ 28,82
	1234	in Kind	cosme		11/3/17	\$ 28,82 \$ 60,89 \$ 13,34
	1234	in Kind	1 .	fercampaign	10/31/17	\$ 13,34
3. Con	tributor Inform	ation		Add Rei	nove	
DESCRIPTIONS	lame, Mailing Addr	SOUNDED HER SET THE SET OF THE SE		b. Job Title/Profe	Base back and expension out of the second	d. Comments
\$10.00 BERTHARD	de city, state, & zip)					
				c. Employer's Nar	ne/Specific Field	
				c. Employer s Nat	no specime ricia	
Sales de la company de la comp						e. Election Sum to Date
Because to a						\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	l otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy) k. Amount
	6. Account code	III I VIIII VI I II JIIIVIII				\$
						\$
						\$
1 To	 tal only this E	l Page			I	\$
5. To		RO-1210 Pages				\$
(This	line must be on line	6 of Detailed Summary 1	Page CRO-1100)			April 200

**Contributions from Individuals** 

<b>In-Kind Contributions</b>	Pş	g of	On .	Yes No
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, goo Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refu	ods or services pro	vided to the comm	ittee or	fund.
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	inded within 7 da	iys.	2. ID	Number
Committee to elect Lisa Pat	i a V			
3. Contributor Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		emove	T. C.	
(include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Contr	ibutor	c. Cor	nments
	Candidate			
Lisa Patrick	Party			
2711 Monticello Court	PAC			
Burlington, NC 27215	Referendum		d. Ele	ction Sum to Date
Deplington	Other Receip	t Source	\$	
336-264-1160			1	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yy		, Fair Market Amount
Postage		11/28/201	7	\$ 9.80
Pens/campaign		11/01/201	7	\$ 9,80 \$ 95,54 \$ 40.00
Election products		10/30/201	7	\$ 40.00
3. Contributor Information		move		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contri	butor	c. Con	nments
(include city, state, & zip)	Individual			
Lisa Patrick 2711 Monticello Court	Candidate Party			
2711 Montreello Court	PAC		1	
Burlington, NC 27215	Referendum		d. Elec	ction Sum to Date
336-264-1160	Other Receip	t Source	\$	A STAN AND AND A STAN
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yy)	yy) g.	. Fair Market Amount
eavipment		10/30/201	7	\$ 8,98
election products cosmetics		10/31/201	7	05
cosmetics		11/03/201	17 :	\$ 60.89
	Add Rei	nove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contril	butor	c. Com	ments
(include city, state, & zip)	Individual			
LISA Patrick	Candidate			
	Party PAC			
Budington, NC 27215	Referendum		d Flec	tion Sum to Date
population the sale	Other Receipt	Source		non built to bute
2711 Monticello Carl Butington, NC 27215 336-264-1160			\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy		Fair Market Amount
wardrobe/cosmetics		10/30/201	7 9	233,00
cosmetics		11/2/201		28,82
Products for campaign		10/3//201	7 5	13,34
4. Total only this Page		1	\$	
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages  (This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)		E E	\$	697,90

(This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

Amendment

# **In-Kind Contributions**

D	7_	- 6	2	Amendment	□ No
Pg		of		Yes	No No

Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, goods or services provided to the committee or fund. Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refunded within 7 days.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			2. I	D Number
Committee to elect Lisa Pa	trick			
3. Contributor Information	Add Rei	nove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contri	butor	c. C	omments
(include city, state, & zip)	Individual Candidate			
Lisa Patrick	Party			
2711 Monticello Court Burlington, NC 27215	PAC			
Burlington, NC 27213	Referendum		d. E	lection Sum to Date
336-264-1160	Other Receipt	Source	\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy		g. Fair Market Amount
election products		12/11/201	7	\$ 14,92
campaignwardrobes		11/04/201	7	\$ 133'41 \$ 8'15
food lentertainment			7	\$ 8,15
3. Contributor Information	Add Rer	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Contrib	outor	c. Co	omments
	Candidate			
Lisa Patrick	Party			
2711 Montreello Coto	PAC			
Burlington, NC 2101	Referendum Other Receipt	Source	d. El	lection Sum to Date
Lisa Patrick 2711 Monticello Court Burlington, NC 27215 336-264-1160 e. Description	Other Receipt	Source	\$	
er bescription		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	g. Fair Market Amount
food/entertainment		12/30/201	7	\$ 3,20
				\$
				\$
3. Contributor Information	Add Ren	nove	8. 1	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contrib	utor	c. Co	omments
(include city, state, & zip)	Individual Candidate			
	Party			
	☐ PAC			
	Referendum		d. El	ection Sum to Date
	Other Receipt	Source	\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	g. Fair Market Amount
				\$
				\$
				\$
4. Total only this Page			\$	
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages (This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)			\$	

LO Days

Disclosure Report Cover

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee Information					
a. Full Name		<u> </u>			c. ID Number
Committee to		a Patri	cK		
b. Mailing Address (include City, Stat					d. Date Filed
2711 Monticello	Court				10-19-2017
Burlington, No	27215				e. Phone Number  336 - 264-1160
2. Report Year 3. Period Start			End Data ( /11/ )	5. Treasure	r Full Name
2017 10/19/2		1	9/2017		PATRICK
6. Type of Committee (Check C	One) 9.	Type of Rep	ort (check only one	type of repor	rt from one category)
Candidate Campaign Part		ınicipal	State/County		Referendum
PAC Refe	erendum 🔽	Organizationa	l Drganizat	ional	Organizational
Independent Expenditure I Join	nt Fundraiser	Thirty-five da	y Quarterly	1	Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fund		Pre-primary	First		Final
W III		Pre-election	Seco	1	Supplemental Final
7. Type of Fund (if applicable,	check one)	Pre-runoff	Third		Annual
Booster Fund		Semi-annual Mid Yea	Four		Special
Building Fund	H	Year End	processo	1	10. Special Report Name
Other:		Final	Year	-	10. Special Report Name
8. Number of Fundraisers this	Report	Special	Final	Ditt.	
		-1	Special		
11. Account Information			11. Account Inform	action	
a. Financial Institution Full Name			a. Financial Institution		
Proponent Federa	1 Credit U	nion	ar a manager and a manager	z dir i mino	
b. Purpose	c. Account Code		b. Purpose	-	c. Account Code
For campaign related Activity	1234				
Activity	d. Period Begin Ba	alance			d. Period Begin Balance
ACTIVITY	\$ (7)				\$
ODD THE OLD TH	\$ .0.				Ψ
CERTIFICATION					
I certify that the Committee or Fur of the NC General Statutes and that report is complete, true and correct	at no funds are con	nmingled with	prohibited or other nor	n-disclosed fun	-
Lisa Patrick		Lu	su Patrice		10-19-2017
Printed Name of Signo		Sign	nature of Appointed Treas	urer	Date
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
Date Received:	-16-19	Employ	ree: <u>UG</u>		very Method Normal Mail
Date Postmarked:		Employ	ee:		Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:	-31-19	Employ	ee: <u>JG</u>	American	Electronically Filed
Date Data Entered:		Employ	ee:		Signer has not received nandatory training
Please Note: This form car	nnot be used to a	mend comm	ittee information sucl	as the comn	nittee address, treasurer,
			information, or acco		
You must amend t	he Statement of	Organization	(CRO-2100A-E) to	make commit	ttee changes.
CRO-1000		NC State Boar	d of Elections	ECE	August 2008

JAN 1 6 2019

Detailed Summary		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Yes No
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of		3. ID Number
Committee to Elect Lisa Patric	Korgi	mizational	?
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,		Total this Reporting Perio	Total this d Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ ()	\$ 0
RECEIPTS			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 914.00	\$ 914.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,	11d and 11e)	\$ 914.00	\$ 914,00
EXPENDITURES			
13) Disbursements		en man en	
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$ '	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 908.12	\$ 908.12
<b>18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES</b> (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15	, 16 and 17)	\$ 908.12	\$ 908.12
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	tract line 18)	\$   5.88	\$ 5.88
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	(CDO 1220)	Φ.	
	(CRO-1330)	\$	
	(CRO-1430)	\$	
	(CRO-1610)		
	(CRO-1620)	\$	
	(CRO-1720)	\$	
	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
		\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded  CRO-1100  NC State Board	MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	\$ RECEI	August 2008
The date boats	- J. A.IVOUIUI	FEB 19	

BY:

		om Individua		Pg	Appendix and a second s	Yes No
		ndividual contribution ne (and Fund if appl		ontributions und	ler \$50 if form Cr	2. ID Number
(	som: Hee	to Elect	Lisa Pa	drick		2. AD AMBIOLI
	ributor Inform			the Statement of the St	move	
E01033425-5000952653	ame, Mailing Addre			b. Job Title/Profe		d. Comments
(includ	le city, state, & zip)	-14	5 mil. 11 mil. 12 mil.	housew	ife	
Li	sa Patri	CK Court	_	c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field	
2.	111 19011	cello Court	2111-1160		•	
B	rlington	NC (336)	-269-1100			e. Election Sum to Date
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	ition	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) k. Amount
	1234	in Kind	warde	whe.	10/24/20	0.3
	1234	Inkind	1	Signs Har Paper	10/19/17	
	1234	IN KIND	Invita GASOLI		10/19/17	\$ 77.39
3. Cont	ributor Informs			Add Re		
TO THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	ame, Mailing Addre	ss & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	ssion	d. Comments
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	e city, state, & zip)	10		hasewi	le	
· L	isa Pat	riek		c. Employer's Nar	ne/Specific Field	
2	711 Manti	cello Ct				e. Election Sum to Date
	Bulington	V. NC 27215				\$ 914.00
			i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	
	1234	inkind	entert	ain ment	10/28/17	\$ 3,71
						\$
	1234	cash			10/19/17	\$ 5.88
Management of the control of the con	ributor Informa me, Mailing Addre			Add Rer	nove	d. Comments
	e city, state, & zip)	ss & Phone		p. Job Timerrote	SION	a. Comments
				c. Employer's Nan	ne/Specific Field	
				or anniproyer is than		
						e. Election Sum to Date
						\$
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	tion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	) k. Amount
						\$ .
						\$
						\$
4. Tota	al only this Pa	ige				\$ 914.00
		O-1210 Pages	e CRO-1100)			\$ 914.00 \$ 914.00

Amendment

<b>In-Kind Contributions</b>	Pg	-	Amendment  Yes	No
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, goo Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refu	ds or services prov nded within 7 da	vided to the commings.	ttee or fund.	
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	1/2/1/2010 (F.C.)		2. ID Number	
Committee to Elect Lisa	Pactric	K .		
3. Contributor Information		move	T	Services.
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Contri  Individual	butor	c. Comments	
Lisa Patrick	Candidate Party			
2711 Manticello cont	PAC		The Compto Date	
Birlington, NC 27215	Referendum Other Receipt	Source	s gog 12	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy		unt
Yard signs wlwires		10/19/1	7 \$ 758.9	9
Invitation Paper/wardrobe		10/19/1	1 \$ 77.30	7
Gas		10/24/17	\$ 20.00	2
3. Contributor Information	Add Ren			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Contril	outor	c. Comments	
<u> </u>	✓ Candidate			
Lisaratical	Party			
2711 MonticelloCt	PAC Referendum		d. Election Sum to Date	
Berlington, NC 27215	Other Receipt	Source		
			\$ 908,12	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) g. Fair Market Amou	ınt
wardrobe		10/24/201	1 \$ 48.03	
entertainment		10/28/201	1 \$ 3,71	
			\$	
3. Contributor Information	Add Ren	nove	<b>!</b>	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of Contrib	The state of the s	c. Comments	
(include city, state, & zip)	Individual Candidate Party			
	PAC			
	Referendum Other Receipt	1	d. Election Sum to Date	
	Other Receipt	30urec	\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y) g. Fair Market Amou	nt
			\$	
			\$	
			\$	
4. Total only this Page	The section of the se		\$ 908,12	
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages (This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)			\$ 908,12	